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Total Number of Voters : 51,106 of 169,081 = 30.23%

09/05/2007 03:45 PM

Precincts Reporting 175 of 175 = 100.00%

ElectionEarlyAbsentee TotalParty Candidate

CITY OF VANCOUVER - COUNCIL  -  POSITION NO. 5 Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 5,0330.00% 27.61% 5,0330.00% 27.61% 0  0Charles P. Stemper

 9,0060.00% 49.41% 9,0060.00% 49.41% 0  0Larry J. Smith

 3,8780.00% 21.28% 3,8780.00% 21.28% 0  0Donald N. Yingling

 3100.00% 1.70% 3100.00% 1.70% 0  0Write-Ins

 18,227  18,227Cast Votes: 0.00% 85.41%0.00% 85.41% 0  0

 3,104

 9

 3,104

 9
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

14.55%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

14.55%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 68  

Total Percent

 68  

Voters

 21,340 

Ballots Registered Percent

31.17% 100.00%  68,457 

CITY OF CAMAS - COUNCIL  -  AT-LARGE POSITION Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 3080.00% 13.12% 3080.00% 13.12% 0  0Richard Arnold IV

 4350.00% 18.53% 4350.00% 18.53% 0  0Clifford A. Duncan

 1,5730.00% 67.02% 1,5730.00% 67.02% 0  0Don Chaney

 310.00% 1.32% 310.00% 1.32% 0  0Write-Ins

 2,347  2,347Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.28%0.00% 99.28% 0  0

 15

 2

 15

 2
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

0.63%

0.08%

0.00%

0.00% 0.08%

0.63%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  

Voters

 2,364 

Ballots Registered Percent

25.70% 100.00%  9,199 
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CITY OF RIDGEFIELD - COUNCIL  -  POSITION NO. 2 Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 2650.00% 46.33% 2650.00% 46.33% 0  0Randy Mueller

 1080.00% 18.88% 1080.00% 18.88% 0  0Jeff Sjodin

 1870.00% 32.69% 1870.00% 32.69% 0  0David P. Taylor

 120.00% 2.10% 120.00% 2.10% 0  0Write-Ins

 572  572Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.68%0.00% 88.68% 0  0

 73

 0

 73

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

11.32%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

11.32%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  

Voters

 645 

Ballots Registered Percent

36.44% 100.00%  1,770 

CITY OF RIDGEFIELD - COUNCIL  -  POSITION NO. 3 Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 850.00% 14.60% 850.00% 14.60% 0  0Scott Jeschke

 2610.00% 44.85% 2610.00% 44.85% 0  0Lee E. Wells

 2180.00% 37.46% 2180.00% 37.46% 0  0Michael Hefflin

 180.00% 3.09% 180.00% 3.09% 0  0Write-Ins

 582  582Cast Votes: 0.00% 90.23%0.00% 90.23% 0  0

 63

 0

 63

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

9.77%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

9.77%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  

Voters

 645 

Ballots Registered Percent

36.44% 100.00%  1,770 
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CITY OF LA CENTER - COUNCIL  -  POSITION NO. 4 Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 1240.00% 28.38% 1240.00% 28.38% 0  0Chris Forzano

 1290.00% 29.52% 1290.00% 29.52% 0  0Ron Ostrander

 1760.00% 40.27% 1760.00% 40.27% 0  0Mike Nolan

 80.00% 1.83% 80.00% 1.83% 0  0Write-Ins

 437  437Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.83%0.00% 95.83% 0  0

 19

 0

 19

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

4.17%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.17%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  

Voters

 456 

Ballots Registered Percent

35.51% 100.00%  1,284 

CITY OF WOODLAND - MAYOR Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 110.00% 37.93% 110.00% 37.93% 0  0John "JJ" Burke

 10.00% 3.45% 10.00% 3.45% 0  0Walt Hummel

 130.00% 44.83% 130.00% 44.83% 0  0Chuck Blum

 40.00% 13.79% 40.00% 13.79% 0  0Douglas A. Monge

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Write-Ins

 29  29Cast Votes: 0.00% 100.00%0.00% 100.00% 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  

Voters

 29 

Ballots Registered Percent

61.70% 100.00%  47 
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BATTLE GROUND SCHOOL DISTRICT - SCHOOL DIRECTOR  -  DISTRICT NO. 2 Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 2,1240.00% 32.68% 2,1240.00% 32.68% 0  0Monty Tuominen

 1,3090.00% 20.14% 1,3090.00% 20.14% 0  0Mike Ferraiolo

 3,0020.00% 46.18% 3,0020.00% 46.18% 0  0Karen J. Lehman

 650.00% 1.00% 650.00% 1.00% 0  0Write-Ins

 6,500  6,500Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.90%0.00% 93.90% 0  0

 419

 3

 419

 3
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

6.05%

0.04%

0.00%

0.00% 0.04%

6.05%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 30  

Total Percent

 30  

Voters

 6,922 

Ballots Registered Percent

22.06% 100.00%  31,379 

MT. PLEASANT SCHOOL DISTRICT - SCHOOL DIRECTOR  -  POSITION NO. 4 Nonpartisan, Vote For 1

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Thomas Schlatter

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Scott Kepner

 40.00% 100.00% 40.00% 100.00% 0  0Brandy L. Audette

 00.00% 0.00% 00.00% 0.00% 0  0Write-Ins

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 100.00%0.00% 100.00% 0  0

 0

 0

 0

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 1  

Total Percent

 1  

Voters

 4 

Ballots Registered Percent

57.14% 100.00%  7 

PORT OF VANCOUVER, PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 11,6680.00% 28.53% 11,6680.00% 28.53% 0  0YES

 29,2230.00% 71.47% 29,2230.00% 71.47% 0  0NO

 40,891  40,891Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.71%0.00% 99.71% 0  0

 118

 1

 118

 1
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

0.29%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.29%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 135  

Total Percent

 135  

Voters

 41,010 

Ballots Registered Percent

32.32% 100.00%  126,883 
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FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT NO. 12 - PROPOSITION NO. 1, Vote For 1

 1,4570.00% 54.53% 1,4570.00% 54.53% 0  0APPROVED

 1,2150.00% 45.47% 1,2150.00% 45.47% 0  0REJECTED

 2,672  2,672Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.82%0.00% 98.82% 0  0

 32

 0

 32

 0
Under Votes:

Over Votes:
0.00%

0.00%

1.18%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.18%

 0

 0

 0

 0

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  

Voters

 2,704 

Ballots Registered Percent

36.30% 100.00%  7,450 


